    Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA
Tel 0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail sales@saratota.co.uk web www.planetcomms.co.uk
GST-80x Series Ethernet Beyond 100 metres
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX Smart Media Converters
The Planet GST-80X series provide an easy use yet powerful solution for FTTX applications, the
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX/LX Smart Media Converters, have plug & play operation and smart
media conversion functions.
Long Distance Extension Ethernet Networks

    Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA
Tel 0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail sales@saratota.co.uk web www.planetcomms.co.uk
Ordering Information
GST-802 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-SX(SC,MM) Smart Media Converter-220m/550m
GST-802S 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(SC,SM) Smart Media Converter-10km
GST-805A
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX/SX(mini-GBIC, SFP) Smart Media Converter-
distance depend on SFP module
GST-806A15 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1310nm-15km
GST-806A60 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1310nm-60km
GST-806B15 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1550nm-15km
GST-806B60 10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-LX(WDM) Smart Media Converter-TX:1550nm-60km
GST-80x Series Product Specifications
GST-80x Series
Specifications Continued
Model GST-80x Series